420 West Avenue, Stamford, CT 06902-6384 U.S.A.  |  203-359-4708  |  Fax: 203-359-9601  |  goodway@goodway.com
Goodway is not responsible for typographical errors in product descriptions or pricing. Product availability and features may change. Actual products may differ slightly in appearance to images shown.
Please contact Goodway with any questions prior to purchase. © Crossford International (2024) All Rights Reserved.
1-800-333-7467 www.goodway.com
GPW-1400-60: Heavy-Duty Pressure Washer, including 36”
wand, reel, 25’ high-pressure hose, variable pressure nozzle
and cart ....................................................................Call for Pricing
Note: See page 92 for accessories.
DRAIN CLEANER
CONVERSION KIT
GPW-PJ-KIT: GPW-PJ-KIT Drain
Cleaner Conversion Kit, including 3/16”
x 60’ high-pressure hose and three jetter
nozzles ...............................Call for Price
Note: For primary use as a drain cleaner see page 92. DRAIN CLEANER CONVERSION KIT
GPW-1400GPW-1400 GPW-4000-GGPW-4000-G
Motor Power 1 1/2 HP 13 HP Honda, recoil start
Input Power Standard: 15 amps, 115V, 60 Hz AC;
Optional: 15 amps, 115V, 50 Hz; 7.5 amps, 230V, 60 Hz; or 7.5 amps, 230V, 50 Hz –
Power Supply Cord 37’, 14-3 GFCI –
Water Requirements Minimum 25 PSI at 2 GPM Minimum 25 PSI at 4.5 GPM
Output Water Pressure Adjustable, 100-1,400 PSI 4,000 PSI
Output Water Flow 1.7 GPM 4 GPM
Pump Triplex oil bath plunger Triplex oil bath plunger
Dimensions 40” high x 14” wide x 21” deep 42” high x 27” wide x 37” deep
Weight 95 lbs net dry 140 lbs net dry
GPW-4000-G: Gasoline Powered Pressure Washer, including
4’ wand, 50’ high-pressure hose, five quick connect nozzles, soap
injector and cart ...........................................................Call for Price
Note: See page 92 for accessories.
GPW-1400
Adjustable and Powerful
Not only is the GPW-1400 powerful enough to tackle tough
cleaning jobs, it’s also one of our most versatile units with the
capability to convert to a PulseJetter® Drain Cleaner in mere
minutes. At 1,400 PSI, this high-pressure washer scours heavy-duty
equipment with ease.
In pulse mode, it provides periodic bursts of power that effectively
clear clogged floor drains. Power, versatility, mobility, durability—
this two-in-one unit has it all!
GPW-4000-G
Max Flow
For situations where you don’t have an electrical hookup, or any
remotely located area, the gas-powered GPW-4000-G offers you
flow while on the go. The 13 HP Honda engine on this all-purpose
heavy-duty pressure washer burns clean, sips gas and runs smooth.
The engine is well balanced in its rugged cart, so you don’t have to
be a professional wrestler to transport it from job to job. With 4,000
PSI and 4 GPM, it’s all the power and flow you’ll need.
FEATURES
• Heavy-duty construction
• 25’ steel reinforced hose
• 3’ stainless steel wand
• Variable pressure nozzle
• Can use hot water
• Locking casters
• Pressure Regulator
• Pulse Control
FEATURES
• 13 HP Honda engine
• Thermal valve to protect pump
• Safety pressure relief valve to
protect operator
• Heavy-duty construction
• 50’ Steel reinforced hose
• 4’ Plated steel wand
• Five color-coded quick
connect nozzles
• Can use hot water
• Soap container
• Gasoline powered
CONVERT FROM WASHER TO DRAIN CLEANER
TOP
PICK